
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937020646 7PSSDB 19.08 4.20 80.14

1937020663P11 - (323-678) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR 0027-08-180 5PSSDB 19.11 6.95 132.81

1937020697P11 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 5PSSDB 19.18 4.20 80.56

1937020721P11 - 323-4600 5PSSDB 19.15 4.55 87.13

1937020744P11 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 19.14 4.20 80.39

1937020764P11 - (323-565) TXDOT - SH 35 / OST - CONTROL # 0178-09-018 7PSSDB 19.10 5.95 113.65

1937020798P11 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 19.14 4.20 80.39

1937020814P11 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 19.10 4.20 80.22

1937020834P11 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 19.12 4.20 80.30

1937020841P11 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 19.13 4.20 80.35

1937020852P11 - (323-4131) SIENNA SEC 71 7PSSDB 19.15 4.20 80.43

1937020877P11 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 BS 19.19 5.95 114.18

1937021112P11 - (323-4429) Alliance Stafford & Main 5PSSDB 19.29 5.95 114.78

1937021142P11 - (323-4139) Pearland Shadow Creek 7PSSDB 19.30 4.40 84.92

1972010589P15 - (323-4699) St Johns School- Skip Lee Field 7PSSDB 19.59 5.95 116.56

1972010608P15 - (323-4680) SIENNA 72 7PSSDB 19.58 3.70 72.45

1972010618P15 - (323-4429) Alliance Stafford & Main 10PSSDA 19.69 5.15 101.40

1972010636P15 - 323-4600 5PSSDB 19.59 4.55 89.13

1972010650P15 - (323-4146) METRO 1910 Fannin St Parking Lot 10PSSDA 19.61 5.70 111.78

1972010693P15 - (323-4122) CREEKHAVEN SEC 4 WSD 7PSSDB 19.63 4.95 97.17

1972010719P15 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 19.61 11.50 225.52

1972010787P15 - (323-1373) Hightower 7PSSDB 21.68 4.20 91.06

1972010797P15 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 19.27 4.20 80.93

1972010814P15 - 323-4600 5PSSDB 19.30 4.55 87.82

1972010832 5PSSDB 19.28 5.45 105.08

2469.15

5% -123.46

TOTAL 2345.69

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 12/24/2025

Ramoncito R006417

4092

D177

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-4534) CREEKHAVEN SEC 6

P15 - (323-4043) WALIPP Senior Residence II


	12-18-2025 to 12-24-2025



